
Montée en OR  27 mai 2018

REALISE Temps

1 50 Delhez Johnny LG 6545 A3 Ford Escort mk2 2000 1977 Maquisard C 01:23,906 01:23,151

2 44 Destexhe Gregoire LG 4402 A3 Lotus Elan 1558 1963 Ardennes B 01:32,527 01:27,808

3 66 Dierckx Daniel LG 5163 A3 Citroen Ax sport 1585 1997 EBV S/R 01:24,595 01:28,909

4 67 Kevers Tony LG 5122 A1 Vw Golf 3 1998 1997 EBV S/R 01:25,446 01:29,804

5 65 Gilles Geoffrey LG 6546 A4 Vw Polo g40 1300 1987 Maquisard D 01:27,965 01:29,812

6 61 Cornet Bernard LG 4505 A3 Vw 1303s 2400 1983 Ardennes S/R 01:25,627 01:29,994

7 49 Duchesne Jean LG 4420 A3 Ford Escort rs 2000 1993 1977 Ardennes C 01:31,049 01:30,230

8 51 Mathy Dominique LG 4469 A3 Ford Escort 1998 1977 Ardennes C 01:31,227 01:30,406

9 140 Cherain Cedric LG 80 TP-A3 Opel Corsa gsi 1600 1989 B 01:28,570 01:30,961

10 52 Hebrant  Maxime LG 5138 A3 Opel Ascona 2000 1980 EBV C 01:30,984 01:30,984

11 47 Olivier Jean-François LG 47 TP-A3 Ford Escort 2000 1975 C 01:34,090 01:32,679

12 55 Jassogne  Michael LG 5619 A3 Vw Golf 2 gti 16s 1800 1986 Mac C 01:31,957 01:33,612

13 62 Contempre  Patrick LG 5619 A3 Vw  Golf 2 gti 16s 1800 1986 Mac C 01:32,016 01:33,672

14 63 Gulpen Christophe LG 5143 A3 Opel Corsa gsi 1600 1989 EBV B 01:31,631 01:34,105

15 151 Mathy Alexis LG 4460 A4 Ford Escort 1998 1977 Ardennes C 01:35,702 01:34,841

16 64 Wathlet David LG 5057 A4 Opel  Corsa 1600 1989 ACT B 01:32,557 01:35,056

17 157 Chacon Ruiz Maxime LG 5064 A4 Vw Golf 8s 1800 1984 ACT C 01:34,252 01:35,383

18 53 Claessens Bruno LG 79 TP-A3 Vw Golf gti 1600 1979 B 01:36,495 01:36,206

19 57 Chacon Ruiz Edouard LG 5053 A3 Vw Golf 8s 1800 1984 ACT C 01:35,152 01:36,294

20 59 Blavier Jacques LG 4554 A3 Vw Golf 2800 1997 Chawresse S/R 01:33,178 01:37,930

21 60 Chacon Ruiz Anthony LG 5052 A4 Vw Golf 8s 1600 1983 ACT B 01:40,430 01:41,334

22 45 Depelsenaire Denis LG 58 TP-A3 Mini sprint Mini 1300 1966 A A A

23 48 Albert Patrick LG 5383 A3 Porsche  911 2700 1974 Ardennes D NP NP

Ecurie
OR

Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture



Montée en OR  27 mai 2018

REALISE Temps REALISE Temps

1 50 Delhez Johnny LG 6545 A3 Ford Escort mk2 2000 1977 Maquisard C 01:23,906 01:23,151 01:23,731 01:22,977

2 44 Destexhe Gregoire LG 4402 A3 Lotus Elan 1558 1963 Ardennes B 01:32,527 01:27,808 01:28,930 01:24,395

3 66 Dierckx Daniel LG 5163 A3 Citroen Ax sport 1585 1997 EBV S/R 01:24,595 01:28,909 01:23,558 01:27,819

4 61 Cornet Bernard LG 4505 A3 Vw 1303s 2400 1983 Ardennes S/R 01:25,627 01:29,994 01:25,293 01:29,643

5 67 Kevers Tony LG 5122 A1 Vw Golf 3 1998 1997 EBV S/R 01:25,446 01:29,804 01:25,358 01:29,711

6 65 Gilles Geoffrey LG 6546 A4 Vw Polo g40 1300 1987 Maquisard D 01:27,965 01:29,812 01:28,012 01:29,860

7 51 Mathy Dominique LG 4469 A3 Ford Escort 1998 1977 Ardennes C 01:31,227 01:30,406 01:31,574 01:30,750

8 49 Duchesne Jean LG 4420 A3 Ford Escort rs 2000 1993 1977 Ardennes C 01:31,049 01:30,230 01:31,653 01:30,828

9 52 Hebrant  Maxime LG 5138 A3 Opel Ascona 2000 1980 EBV C 01:30,984 01:30,984 01:31,438 01:31,438

10 140 Cherain Cedric LG 80 TP-A3 Opel Corsa gsi 1600 1989 B 01:28,570 01:30,961 01:29,278 01:31,689

11 47 Olivier Jean-François LG 47 TP-A3 Ford Escort 2000 1975 C 01:34,090 01:32,679

12 55 Jassogne  Michael LG 5619 A3 Vw Golf 2 gti 16s 1800 1986 Mac C 01:31,957 01:33,612

13 62 Contempre  Patrick LG 5619 A3 Vw  Golf 2 gti 16s 1800 1986 Mac C 01:32,016 01:33,672

14 63 Gulpen Christophe LG 5143 A3 Opel Corsa gsi 1600 1989 EBV B 01:31,631 01:34,105

15 151 Mathy Alexis LG 4460 A4 Ford Escort 1998 1977 Ardennes C 01:35,702 01:34,841

16 64 Wathlet David LG 5057 A4 Opel  Corsa 1600 1989 ACT B 01:32,557 01:35,056

17 157 Chacon Ruiz Maxime LG 5064 A4 Vw Golf 8s 1800 1984 ACT C 01:34,252 01:35,383

18 53 Claessens Bruno LG 79 TP-A3 Vw Golf gti 1600 1979 B 01:36,495 01:36,206

19 57 Chacon Ruiz Edouard LG 5053 A3 Vw Golf 8s 1800 1984 ACT C 01:35,152 01:36,294

20 59 Blavier Jacques LG 4554 A3 Vw Golf 2800 1997 Chawresse S/R 01:33,178 01:37,930

21 60 Chacon Ruiz Anthony LG 5052 A4 Vw Golf 8s 1600 1983 ACT B 01:40,430 01:41,334

22 45 Depelsenaire Denis LG 58 TP-A3 Mini sprint Mini 1300 1966 A A A

23 48 Albert Patrick LG 5383 A3 Porsche  911 2700 1974 Ardennes D NP NP

Super Finale
Ecurie

OR
Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture





N° Cyl. Année

1 51 Mathy DominiqueLG 4469 A3 Ardenne C Ford Escort 1998 1977

2 50 Delhez Johnny LG 6545 A3 Maquisard C Ford Escort mk2 2000 1977

3 49 DuchesneJean LG 4420 A3 Ardennes C Ford Escort rs 2000 1993 1977

Voiture

ESCORT

NOM Prénom Licence



N° Cyl. Année

1 15 Panozzo Cyril LG 5303 A4 EBRT 0 Opel Ascona 2000 1977

2 28 Doyen Didier LG 47 TP-L 0 Toyota Corolla 1600 1984

3 45 Depelsenaire Denis LG 58 TP-A30 A Mini sprintMini 1300 1966

NOM Prénom Voiture

SPECTACLE
Licence








